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core-gpun

by THERAFIRM®

The patented Core-Spun by THERAFIRM®
compression socks complements
the The Ease by THERAFIRM®
premium gradient compression line —
Core-Spun by THERAFIRM® Support Socks
for men and women look and feel like
a soft, comfortable everyday sock with
the added benefit of true gradient
compression. Ultra stretchy, soft yarns
make Core-Spun support socks easier

to put on, more comfortable to wear.
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Comfort top is
non-restrictive
while staying in

place all day

Sock thickness
provides a casual
and comfortable

alternative to sheer
compression

Smooth toe seam.

CORE-SPUN BY THERAFIRM® THERAPEUTIC GRADIENT COMPRESSION SOCKS

Ultra stretchy
Core-Spun
yarns make sock
easier to put on

Delivers lab tested
true gradient
compression to
promote better
blood flow, prevent
mild to moderate
swelling, and
relieve tired, achy
legs and feet.

Superior moisture wicking
fibers and Micro-Cool®

Core-Spun by THERAFIRM® Support Socks for men and women look and feel like a soft, comfortable

everyday sock with the added benefit of true gradient compression. The ultra stretchy yarns make

the sock easier to put on and the sock thickness makes them comfortable for all-day wear. Gradient

compression promotes better circulation and helps prevent swelling and leg fatigue.

GREAT FOR TRAVEL

15-20mmHg gradient compression support socks are designed to help prevent edema,
leg discomfort, and deep vein thrombosis for long distance travelers.**

WHAT ARE CORE-SPUN YARNS?

.

Core-Spun yarns are made by twisting fibers around an inner fiber, creating one yarn. This process is used

to enhance functional properties of fabrics especially stretch and comfort as well as durability.

COMFORTABLY COOL

Core-Spun by THERAFIRM® Support Socks are made using moisture wicking yarns to wick moisture away from the skin to

the exterior of the sock, moving moisture up and out of the foot area. The result is a sock that is comfortable and cool.

Patent # 7,895,863

*The mean compression for an average ankle size.

**Contraindications: Any skin irritations, allergies to dyes, congestive heart failure, arterial
disorders, existing DVT. If any of these conditions apply, consult your physician for advice.

therafirm.com | knitrite.com

0
o
=
U
A
m
7
2
o
2
I
o
2
m
A
<

| 129



0
o
=
U
A
m
7
=2
o
2
I
@)
2
m
A
<

130 |

1.800.821.3094

Fits calf
up to 25.5"

10-15mmHg* SUPPORT CREW SOCKS

for Men and Women

Black  White

SIZE BLACK WHITE
Small 16213 16013
Medium 16223 16023
Large 16233 16033

X-Large 16243 16043
XX-Large 16253 16053

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Size Ankle Calf

Small 6.5'-8.5" (17—22cm) 11"-16.5" (28—42cm)
Medium 8"—10" (21-26cm) 12"-17.5" (31-45cm)
Large 9"—11.5" (23—29cm) 13"-19" (33-49cm)
X-Large 11"-15" (28-38cm) 17"-23" (43-58cm)
XX-Large 13"-17" (33-43cm) 18.5"-25.5" (47—-65cm)

10-15SmmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

Black  White Navy Khaki

SHORT SIZES BLACK WHITE NAVY KHAKI

Small 16711 16111 16411 16511
Medium 16721 16121 16421 16521
Large 16731 16131 16431 16531
X-Large 16741 16141 16441 16541
XX-Large 16751 16151 16451 16551

REGULARSIZES BLACK WHITE NAVY KHAKI

Small 16712 16112 16412 16512
Medium 16722 16122 16422 16522
Large 16732 16132 16432 16532
X-Large 16742 16142 16442 16542
XX-Large 16752 16152 16452 16552

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Size Ankle Calf
Small Short
Small 6.5"-8.5" (17-22cm) 11"-16.5" (28—42cm)

Medium Short

Medium 8"-10" (21-26cm) 12"-17.5" (31-45cm)
Large Short
Large 9"-11.5" (23-29cm) 13"-19" (33-49cm)

X-Large Short
X-Large 11"-15" (28-38cm) 17"-23" (43-58cm)
XX-Large Short

XX-Large 13"-17" (33-43cm) 18.5"-25.5" (47-65cm)

Length
12"-16" (30-41cm)
13"-17" (33—-43cm)
14"-18" (36—46cm)
15"-20" (38-51cm)
16"-21" (41-53cm)

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!

Length

16" (41cm) or less
greater than 16" (41cm)
16" (41cm) or less

greater than 16" (41cm)
16" (41cm) or less
greater than 16" (41cm)
16" (41cm) or less
greater than 16" (41cm)
16" (41cm) or less
greater than 16" (41cm)

15-20mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

REGULAR SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

BLACK
17711
17721
17731
17741
17751

BLACK
17712
17722
17732
17742
17752

WHITE
17111
17121
17131
17141
17151

WHITE

17112
17122
17132
17142
17152

NAVY
17411
17421
17431
17441
17451

NAVY

17412
17422
17432
17442
17452

20-30mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

REGULAR SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

BLACK
18711
18721
18731
18741
18751

BLACK

18712
18722
18732
18742
18752

WHITE

18111
18121
18131
18141
18151

WHITE

18112
18122
18132
18142
18152

NAVY

18411
18421
18431
18441
18451

NAVY

18412
18422
18432
18442
18452

30-40mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

REGULAR SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

BLACK
19711
19721
19731
19741
19751

BLACK
19712
19722
19732
19742
19752

WHITE

19111
19121
19131
19141
19151

WHITE
19112
19122
19132
19142
19152

KHAKI
19511
19521
19531
19541
19551

KHAKI
19512
19522
19532
19542
19552

*The mean compression for an average ankle size.

KHAKI
17511
17521
17531
17541
17551

KHAKI
17512
17522
17532
17542
17552

KHAKI
18511
18521
18531
18541
18551

KHAKI
18512
18522
18532
18542
18552

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!
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15-20mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women

Black  White

SHORT SIZES BLACK

Small 17617
Medium 17627
Large 17637
X-Large 17647
XX-Large 17657
XXX-Large 17667

WHITE
17117
17127
17137
17147
17157
17167

LONG SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

20-30mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES BLACK

Small 18617
Medium 18627
Large 18637
X-Large 18647
XX-Large 18657
XXX-Large 18667

WHITE

18117
18127
18137
18147
18157
18167

LONG SIZES

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

30-40mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES BLACK

Small Short 19617
Medium Short 19627
Large Short 19637

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Fits ihigh Size
up to 39.5" Small Short
Small
Medium Short
Medium

Large Short
Large

X-Large Short
X-Large

XX-Large Short
XX-Large

XXX-Large Short
XXX-Large

1.800.821.3094

Ankle

6.5"-8.5" (17-22cm)

8"-10" (21-26cm)

9"-11.5" (23-29cm)

11"-15" (28-38¢cm)

13'-17" (33-43cm)

14"-19" (36-48cm)

WHITE

19117
19127
19137

Calf

11"-16.5" (28-42cm)

12"-17.5" (31-45cm)

13"-19" (33-49cm)

17"-23" (43-58cm)

18.5"-25.5" (47-65cm)

20.5"-27.5" (52-70cm)

LONG SIZES

Small Long
Medium Long
Large Long

Thigh

BLACK

17618
17628
17638
17648
17658
17668

BLACK
18618
18628
18638
18648
18658
18668

BLACK
19618
19628
19638

15.5"-25.5" (40—60cm)

17.5"-27.5" (45-70cm)

21.5"-29.5" (55-75cm)

25.5"-33.5" (65-85cm)

27.5"-37" (70-94cm)

29.5"-39.5" (75-100cm)

WHITE

17118
17128
17138
17148
17158
17168

WHITE

18118
18128
18138
18148
18158
18168

WHITE

19118
19128
19138

Length

28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
28.5" (72.5cm) or less
greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)

15-20mmHg* CUSHIONED SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

Black ~ White
SIZE BLACK WHITE
Small 17912 17312
Medium 17922 17322
Large 17932 17332
X-Large 17942 17342

X-Large Full Calf 17952 17352

20-30mmHg* CUSHIONED SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SIZE BLACK WHITE
Small 18912 18312
Medium 18922 18322
Large 18932 18332
X-Large 18942 18342

X-Large Full Calf 18952 18352

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Size Ankle

Small 7"-9" (18-23cm)
Medium 9"-11" (23-28cm)
Large 10"-14" (25-36cm)
X-Large 11"-15" (28-38cm)

X-Large Full Calf 13"-17" (33-43cm)

Calf
10.50"-15" (27-38cm)
11"-16.50" (28-42cm)

12"-17" (31-43cm)
13"-19" (33-48cm)
17"-23" (43-58cm)

*The mean compression for an average ankle size.

Length
12"-16" (30-41cm)
13"-17" (33-43cm)
14"-18" (36-46cm)
15"-20" (38-51cm)
16"-21" (41-53cm)

Cushioned Sole
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