



CORE-SPUN BY THERAFIRM® THERAPEUTIC GRADIENT COMPRESSION SOCKS

Core-Spun by THERAFIRM® Support Socks for men and women look and feel like a soft, comfortable everyday sock with the added benefit of true gradient compression. The ultra stretchy yarns make the sock easier to put on and the sock thickness makes them comfortable for all-day wear. Gradient compression promotes better circulation and helps prevent swelling and leg fatigue.

GREAT FOR TRAVEL

15–20mmHg gradient compression support socks are designed to help prevent edema, leg discomfort, and deep vein thrombosis for long distance travelers.**



WHAT ARE CORE-SPUN YARNS?

Core-Spun yarns are made by twisting fibers around an inner fiber, creating one yarn. This process is used to enhance functional properties of fabrics especially stretch and comfort as well as durability.

COMFORTABLY COOL

Core-Spun by THERAFIRM® Support Socks are made using moisture wicking yarns to wick moisture away from the skin to the exterior of the sock, moving moisture up and out of the foot area. The result is a sock that is comfortable and cool.

Patent # 7,895,863

^{*}The mean compression for an average ankle size.

^{**}Contraindications: Any skin irritations, allergies to dyes, congestive heart failure, arterial disorders, existing DVT. If any of these conditions apply, consult your physician for advice.

CORE-SPUN BY THERAFIRM®

10-15mmHg* SUPPORT CREW SOCKS

for Men and Women



Black White

SIZE	BLACK	WHITE
Small	16213	16013
Medium	16223	16023
Large	16233	16033
X-Large	16243	16043
XX-Large	16253	16053

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Size	Ankle	Calf	Length	
Small	6.5"-8.5" (17-22cm)	11"-16.5" (28-42cm)	12"-16" (30-41cm)	
Medium	8"-10" (21-26cm)	12"-17.5" (31-45cm)	13"-17" (33-43cm)	
Large	9"-11.5" (23-29cm)	13"-19" (33-49cm)	14"-18" (36-46cm)	
X-Large	11"-15" (28-38cm)	17"-23" (43-58cm)	15"-20" (38-51cm)	
XX-Large	13"-17" (33-43cm)	18.5"-25.5" (47-65cm)	16"-21" (41-53cm)	

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!

10-15mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women











Vavy	Khaki

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAKI
Small	16711	16111	16411	16511
Medium	16721	16121	16421	16521
Large	16731	16131	16431	16531
X-Large	16741	16141	16441	16541
XX-Large	16751	16151	16451	16551
REGULAR SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAKI
REGULAR SIZES Small	BLACK 16712	WHITE 16112	NAVY 16412	KHAKI 16512
Small	16712	16112	16412	16512
Small Medium	16712 16722	16112 16122	16412 16422	16512 16522

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Fits calf up to 25.5'

Size	Ankle	Calf	Length
Small Short Small	6.5"-8.5" (17-22cm)	11"-16.5" (28-42cm)	16" (41cm) or less
Medium Short	0 40 (04 00)	40" 47.5" (04. 45)	greater than 16" (41cm) 16" (41cm) or less
Medium	8"-10" (21-26cm)	12"-17.5" (31-45cm)	greater than 16" (41cm)
Large Short	9"-11.5" (23-29cm)	13"-19" (33-49cm)	16" (41cm) or less
Large		(55 15 (55 155)	greater than 16" (41cm)
X-Large Short	11"-15" (28-38cm)	17"-23" (43-58cm)	16" (41cm) or less
X-Large			greater than 16" (41cm)
XX-Large Short	13"-17" (33-43cm)	18.5"-25.5" (47-65cm)	16" (41cm) or less
XX-Large	10 17 (00 100111)	10.0 20.0 (17 00011)	greater than 16" (41cm)

15-20mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAK
Small	17711	17111	17411	17511
Medium	17721	17121	17421	17521
Large	17731	17131	17431	17531
X-Large	17741	17141	17441	17541
XX-Large	17751	17151	17451	17551
REGULAR SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAK
Small	17712	17112	17412	17512
Medium	17722	17122	17422	17522
Large	17732	17132	17432	17532
X-Large	17742	17142	17442	17542
XX-Large	17752	17152	17452	17552

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!



20-30mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAKI
Small	18711	18111	18411	18511
Medium	18721	18121	18421	18521
Large	18731	18131	18431	18531
X-Large	18741	18141	18441	18541
XX-Large	18751	18151	18451	18551
REGULAR SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	NAVY	KHAKI
Small	18712	18112	18412	18512
Medium	18722	18122	18422	18522
Large	18732	18132	18432	18532
X-Large	18742	18142	18442	18542
XX-Large	18752	18152	18452	18552

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!



30-40mmHg* SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	KHAKI
Small	19711	19111	19511
Medium	19721	19121	19521
Large	19731	19131	19531
X-Large	19741	19141	19541
XX-Large	19751	19151	19551
REGULAR SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	KHAKI
REGULAR SIZES Small	BLACK 19712	WHITE 19112	KHAKI 19512
Small	19712	19112	19512
Small Medium	19712 19722	19112 19122	19512 19522

NOW IN SHORT SIZES!



COMPRESSION HOSIERY

CORE-SPUN BY THERAFIRM®

15–20mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women



Black White

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	LONG SIZES	BLACK	WHITE
Small	17617	17117	Small	17618	17118
Medium	17627	17127	Medium	17628	17128
Large	17637	17137	Large	17638	17138
X-Large	17647	17147	X-Large	17648	17148
XX-Large	17657	17157	XX-Large	17658	17158
XXX-Large	17667	17167	XXX-Large	17668	17168

20-30mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	LONG SIZES	BLACK	WHITE
Small	18617	18117	Small	18618	18118
Medium	18627	18127	Medium	18628	18128
Large	18637	18137	Large	18638	18138
X-Large	18647	18147	X-Large	18648	18148
XX-Large	18657	18157	XX-Large	18658	18158
XXX-Large	18667	18167	XXX-Large	18668	18168

30-40mmHg* SUPPORT THIGH HIGH SOCKS

for Men and Women

SHORT SIZES	BLACK	WHITE	LONG SIZES	BLACK	WHITE
Small Short	19617	19117	Small Long	19618	19118
Medium Short	19627	19127	Medium Long	19628	19128
Large Short	19637	19137	Large Long	19638	19138

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.



COMPRESSION HOSIERY

Size	Ankle	Calf	Thigh	Length
Small Short	6.5"-8.5" (17-22cm)	11"-16.5" (28-42cm)	15.5"-25.5" (40-60cm)	28.5" (72.5cm) or less
Small	0.5 -0.5 (17-22011)	11 -10.5 (20-42011)	15.5 -25.5 (40-60611)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
Medium Short	011 (01 00)			28.5" (72.5cm) or less
Medium	8"-10" (21-26cm)	12"-17.5" (31-45cm)	17.5"-27.5" (45-70cm)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
Large Short				28.5" (72.5cm) or less
Large	9"-11.5" (23-29cm)	13"-19" (33-49cm)	21.5"-29.5" (55-75cm)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
X-Large Short				28.5" (72.5cm) or less
X-Large	11"-15" (28-38cm)	17"-23" (43-58cm)	25.5"-33.5" (65-85cm)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
XX-Large Short				28.5" (72.5cm) or less
XX-Large	13"-17" (33-43cm)	18.5"-25.5" (47-65cm)	27.5"-37" (70-94cm)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)
XXX-Large Short				28.5" (72.5cm) or less
XXX-Large	14"-19" (36-48cm)	20.5"-27.5" (52-70cm)	29.5"-39.5" (75-100cm)	greater than 28.5" (72.5cm)

15–20mmHg* CUSHIONED SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women





Black White

SIZE	BLACK	WHITE
Small	17912	17312
Medium	17922	17322
Large	17932	17332
X-Large	17942	17342
X-Large Full Calf	17952	17352



20-30mmHg* CUSHIONED SUPPORT SOCKS

for Men and Women

SIZE	BLACK	WHITE
Small	18912	18312
Medium	18922	18322
Large	18932	18332
X-Large	18942	18342
X-Large Full Calf	18952	18352

Ankle, calf and length are required for proper fit.

Size	Ankle	Calf	Length
Small	7"-9" (18-23cm)	10.50"-15" (27-38cm)	12"-16" (30-41cm)
Medium	9"-11" (23-28cm)	11"-16.50" (28-42cm)	13"-17" (33-43cm)
Large	10"-14" (25-36cm)	12"-17" (31-43cm)	14"-18" (36-46cm)
X-Large	11"-15" (28-38cm)	13"-19" (33-48cm)	15"-20" (38-51cm)
X-Large Full Calf	13"-17" (33-43cm)	17"-23" (43-58cm)	16"-21" (41-53cm)